File E179745
Project 03SC07098
2003-07-25
REPORT
ON
COMPONENT - SWITCHES, INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
Dongguan Sanyou Electrical Appliances Co., Ltd.
Guangdong, China

 *SYS -   S  -    1     12   D    F - XX
       I      II     III    IV    V    VI  VII
I. Basic Model Designation
*II. Protective Construction
 S : Sealed Type
 SH : Sealed Type washable
III. Number of Poles
1 : Single pole
*IV. Coil Voltage
Any voltage between 3 Vdc and 24 Vdc.
V. Coil Sensitivity
D : 0.20 W
L : 0.15 W
VI. Insulation System:
Blank : Standard Type
B : Class 130(B)
F : Class 155(F)
VII. Special Code
Additional numbers or letters, which don’t effect construction.